
DATA SHEET

packing:
Small plastic bags of 25kg, strapped in bundles of 1mt approx. on fumigated wooden pallet.

Aplications:
Flame Retardant
Pigments And Ceramics
Glass Discoloration 
Others
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Product

Origin

: Antimony Trioxide

: Bolivia

Contact : comex1@cbm.pe

Quality Value

Whiteness

Sb O

AS O

PbO

Fe O

CuO

Size

Residue at 325 mesh

Specific weight

>96%

>99.65%

<0.03%

<0.04%

<0.003%

<0.0005%

0.9-1.2 micras

0.05% Máx.

5.3

2 3

2 3

2 3

Description
White, odorless, crystalline powder used as a flame retardant agent, in 
pigments and ceramics, in staining steel and copper, as a catalyst for plastic 
fibers, and glass discoloration. 


