

DATA SHEET

Product : Antimony Trioxide

Origin : Bolivia

Contact : comex1@cbm.pe

Description

White, odorless, crystalline powder used as a flame retardant agent, in pigments and ceramics, in staining steel and copper, as a catalyst for plastic fibers, and glass discoloration.

Quality	Value
Whiteness	>96%
Sb ₂ O ₃	>99.65%
AS ₂ O ₃	<0.03%
PbO	<0.04%
Fe ₂ O ₃	<0.003%
CuO	<0.0005%
Size	0.9-1.2 micras
Residue at 325 mesh	0.05% Máx.
Specific weight	5.3





packing:

Small plastic bags of 25kg, strapped in bundles of 1mt approx. on fumigated wooden pallet.

Aplications:

Flame Retardant
Pigments And Ceramics
Glass Discoloration
Others